Aluminum electrolytic capacitors
Capacitors with screw terminals accessories
Series/Type:
Date:
B44020, B44030
2019
© TDK Electronics AG 2019. Reproduction, publication and dissemination of this publication, enclosures hereto
and the information contained therein without TDK Electronics' prior express consent is prohibited.

General hints for mounting: If required, the four fixation parts can be cut out from the common
carrier ring and mounted separately.
Dimensions and ordering codes
Capacitor
diameter d
d1 ±0.2
mm
b
mm
Ordering code
64.3 mm 87 104 B44030A0165B000
76.9 mm 99 116 B44030A0175B000
90.0 mm 112 130 B44030A0190B000
Screws are not included in the delivery package.
B44020, B44030
Capacitors with screw terminals accessories
Page 8 of 16Please read Cautions and warnings and
Important notes at the end of this document.
Mounting set (ring clamps)
Protects the capacitor against tilt and the
terminals from mechanical stress
Fits for different capacitor length
Electrically insulated clamping material
Dimensions and ordering codes
Capacitor
diameter d
∅min Ordering code
76.9 mm 84 mm B44030A0375B000
90.0 mm 96.5 mm B44030A0390B000
Dimensional drawing
B44020, B44030
Capacitors with screw terminals accessories
Page 9 of 16Please read Cautions and warnings and